
LAST FIRST EMAIL
Ackerman Linda Linda.Ackerman@jfs.ohio.gov
Adams Leslie Leslie.Adams2@jfs.ohio.gov
Allen Melanie Melanie.Allen@jfs.ohio.gov
Anderson Davi Davi.Anderson@jfs.ohio.gov
Anderson Bob BOB.ANDERSON2@jfs.ohio.gov
Ayres Jennifer Jennifer.Ayres@jfs.ohio.gov
Bates Morgan Morgan.Bates@jfs.ohio.gov
Baun Johanna Johanna.Baun@jfs.ohio.gov
Beeker Kelly Kelly.Beeker@jfs.ohio.gov
Berryman Jacob Jacob.Berryman@jfs.ohio.gov
Bor Natasha Natasha.Bor@jfs.ohio.gov
Branstrator Amanda Amanda.Branstrator@jfs.ohio.gov
Chaffin Megan Megan.Chaffin@jfs.ohio.gov
Cole Suzy Suzy.Cole@jfs.ohio.gov
Coleman Bridget BRIDGET.COLEMAN@jfs.ohio.gov
Contreras-Alonso Angelica Angelica.Contreras-Alonso@jfs.ohio.gov
Craig Melanie Melanie.Craig@jfs.ohio.gov
Cruz Melissa Melissa.Cruz@jfs.ohio.gov
Cummings Marti Marti.Cummings@jfs.ohio.gov
Darling Robbin Robbin.Darling@jfs.ohio.gov
Durbin Korrin Korrin.Durbin@jfs.ohio.gov
Edmonds Candace Candace.Edmonds@jfs.ohio.gov
Edmonds Jacqualine Jacqualine.Edmonds@jfs.ohio.gov
Ewing Sue Sue.Ewing2@jfs.ohio.gov
Feasel Angela Angela.Feasel@jfs.ohio.gov
Finken Clay CLAYTON.FINKEN@jfs.ohio.gov
Foos Trisha Trisha.Foos@jfs.ohio.gov
Franks Elaine Elaine.Franks@jfs.ohio.gov
Gannon Maddie Maddie.Gannon@jfs.ohio.gov
Geyer Kristi Kristie.Geyer@jfs.ohio.gov
Gottron April APRIL.Gottron@jfs.ohio.gov
Graham Gloria Gloria.Graham@jfs.ohio.gov
Grove Nancy Nancy.Grove@jfs.ohio.gov
Haeusser Erika Erika.Haeusser@jfs.ohio.gov
Halbisen Vidalia Vidalia.Halbisen@jfs.ohio.gov
Haley Nancy Nancy.Haley@jfs.ohio.gov
Hamann Jackie Jackie.Hamann@jfs.ohio.gov
Hampshire Lori Lori.Hampshire@jfs.ohio.gov
Hankins Brooke Brooke.Hankins@jfs.ohio.gov
Harper Christie Christie.Harper@jfs.ohio.gov
Headrick Debbie Debbie.Headrick@jfs.ohio.gov
Henry Gabrielle Gabrielle.Henry@jfs.ohio.gov
Hessick Rachel Rachel.Hessick@jfs.ohio.gov



Hetrick Charmin Charmin.Hetrick@jfs.ohio.gov
Hovis Krista Krista.Hovis@jfs.ohio.gov
LaFene Kristen Kristen.LaFene@jfs.ohio.gov
Livas Renee Renee.Livas@jfs.ohio.gov
Martin Ashley Ashley.Martin2@jfs.ohio.gov
Mason Sarah Sarah.Mason@jfs.ohio.gov
McDonald Sakeena Sakeena.McDonald@jfs.ohio.gov
McEwan Kristin Kristin.McEwan@jfs.ohio.gov
Messina Anthony ANTHONY.MESSINA@jfs.ohio.gov
Minor Chastity Chastity.Minor@jfs.ohio.gov
Morrow Casey Casey.Morrow2@jfs.ohio.gov
Mowry Jackie Jackie.Mowry@jfs.ohio.gov
Moyer Kerri Kerri.Moyer@jfs.ohio.gov
Mulcahy Brenda Brenda.Mulcahy2@jfs.ohio.gov
Mullholand Lisa Lisa.Mullholand@jfs.ohio.gov
Muratori Gina GINA.MURATORI@jfs.ohio.gov
Murphy Jessica Jessica.Murphy@jfs.ohio.gov
Myers Meagan Meagan.Myers@jfs.ohio.gov
Ochs Sharon Sharon.Ochs@jfs.ohio.gov
Ohms Dawn Dawn.Ohms@jfs.ohio.gov
Olds Paula Paula.Olds@jfs.ohio.gov
Ortiz Ana Ana.Ortiz@jfs.ohio.gov
Prater Hailie Hailie.Prater@jfs.ohio.gov
Prentice Macy MACY.PRENTICE@jfs.ohio.gov
Prescott Kelsey KELSEY.PRESCOTT@jfs.ohio.gov
Ramirez Janet Janet.Ramirez@jfs.ohio.gov
Reed Brittiny BRITTINY.REED2@jfs.ohio.gov
Repass Summer Summer.Repass2@jfs.ohio.gov
Riegel Karen Karen.Riegel@jfs.ohio.gov
Roberts Abby Abby.Roberts2@jfs.ohio.gov
Ross Dean Dean.Ross@jfs.ohio.gov
Sidoti Amber Amber.Sidoti@jfs.ohio.gov
Smith Jolene JOLENE.SMITH@jfs.ohio.gov
Steinmetz Taylor TaylorAnn.Steinmetz@jfs.ohio.gov
Sweeney Megan MEGAN.SWEENEY@jfs.ohio.gov
Thurn Arcadia Arcadia.Thurn@jfs.ohio.gov
Wagner Jill Jill.Wagner@jfs.ohio.gov
Walter Cassandra Cassandra.Walter@jfs.ohio.gov
Ward Tami Tami.Ward@jfs.ohio.gov
Warren Laura Laura.Warren@jfs.ohio.gov
Wheeler Angela Angela.Wheeler@jfs.ohio.gov
Wilburn Bethany Bethany.Wilburn@jfs.ohio.gov
Zeller Sally SALLY.ZELLER@jfs.ohio.gov


